Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice3 | 30
Cylinders CNOMO-CETOP-ISO
Series 1303 - 1304 - 1305 - 1306 - 1307 - 1308
P
n
e
u
m

► Support
► Bases for ISO solenoid valves
Ordering code
Sensor for microbore cylinders
For technical characteristics and ordering codes see Chapter 6 (magnetic sensors)
Fixing holes for valves series:
A = 414/2
B = 824
C = 828, T488, 488, 484
D = 2400
E = 2600
F = Bases for ISO distributors
G = 858/2
H = T424
03_Attuazione_pneumatica_EN_2021-07-14_13-42-07.indd   3303_Attuazione_pneumatica_EN_2021-07-14_13-42-07.indd   33 14/07/2021   14:04:5214/07/2021   14:04:52
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice3 | 34
Cylinders CNOMO-CETOP-ISO
Series 1303 - 1304 - 1305 - 1306 - 1307 - 1308 - Fixing device
P
n
e
u
m
at
ic
 a
c
tu
at
io
n
3
Ordering code
1303.Ø.05F
(CNOMO)
(1 piece)
1304.Ø.05F
(CETOP - ISO)
(1 piece)
F
C
G
I
E
D
A
H
H
N
M
Elements used to anchor the cylinder
parallel to the mounting plane. They are
made of cast aluminium, painted black.
Ordering code
1303.Ø.03F
(CNOMO)
1304.Ø.03F
(CETOP - ISO)
C F
H D
A G
I
E
L1
L2+stroke
Bore
A (H11)
C - CNOMO (JS 14)
C - CETOP ISO (JS 14)
D - CNOMO (JS 14)
D - CETOP - ISO (JS 14)
E
F

250
3100
Ordering code
1303.Ø.05/1F
(CNOMO - CETOP - ISO)
(1 piece)
L3+stroke
L4+stroke
Elements used to anchor the cylinder parallel to the mounting
plane. They are made of stamped and pierced sheet metal and
painted in black. The mounting holes allow use with
CNOMO, CETOP and ISO. Available up to 100 mm bore
I
R
N
P
E
H DG
O
A
F C M
Bore
A
C - CETOP - ISO (JS 14)
D - CETOP -  ISO (JS 15)
E
F
G
H
I
M - CNOMO (JS 14)
N - CNOMO (JS 15)
O - CNOMO (JS 15)
O - CETOP - ISO (JS 15)
P - CETOP - ISO (±0,2)
R - CNOMO (±0,2)
L3 - CNOMO
L3 - CETOP - ISO
L4 - CNOMO
L4 - CETOP - ISO
Weight g
32

B
F
Ordering code
1300.Ø.14F
(only for CNOMO cylinders)
Ordering code
1300.Ø.13F (CNOMO)
1301.Ø.13F (CETOP)
1302.Ø.13F (ISO)
Ordering code
1300.Ø.13/1F (CNOMO)
1301.Ø.13/1F (CETOP)
1302.Ø.13/1F (ISO)
from Ø32 to Ø100 mm
1300.Ø.18F (CNOMO)
1301.Ø.18F (CETOP)
1302.Ø.18F (ISO)
Bore
A - CNOMO
A - CETOP - ISO
B - CNOMO (6H)
B - CETOP (6H)
B - ISO (6 H)
C - CNOMO
C - CETOP - ISO
D - CNOMO
D - CETOP - ISO
E - CNOMO
E - CETOP - ISO
F - CNOMO (H 14)
F - CETOP - ISO (B 12)
G - CNOMO (H 9)
G - CETOP - ISO (H 9)
H - CNOMO
H - CETOP - ISO
H1 - CNOMO
M
S - CNOMO
S - CETOP
S - ISO
T - CNOMO
T - CETOP
T - ISO
32
45